SECTION FIVE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Marcus Whitman HS - Sat. 11/6/04

Weather: Cool and blustery. Temp. 52, Winds 15-20. Course muddy in spots.

MCQUAID SIXTH OF 13 “AA” SCHOOLS

11. Griffin Alford (12) 18:03 DR
15. Derek Seber (10) 18:21 1820
34. Nick Arazoza (12) 18:48 / f 42
37. Jamie Moynihan (12) 18:58 I7:03
48. Tim Hanna (11) 19:18 <020
50. Dan Murphy (12) 19:26 19:2¢
55. Juan Habes (11) 19:33 19-2%

Team Scores: Rush-Henrietta 45 , Penfield 81, Irondequoit 91, Fairport 101,
Churchville 130, McQuaid 14%_, Gates-Chili 221, etc.
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Race : Section V - Boys AA Page 1 of 2
Race : Section V - Boys AA
Date : November 6, 2004
Place
ind team number name school
1 1 85 Will Haskell-12 Rush-Henrietta 17:02.1
2 2 86 Jon Gauthier-12 Rush-Henrietta 17:05.2
3 3 76 Matt Deady-11 Fairport 70133
| 4 35 Craig Coon-11 Penfield 172253
5 5 88 Brett Dolan-12 Rush-Henrietta 17:36.9
6 6 116 Dave Griffith-12 Irondequoit 17:42.1
7 7 15 Connor Martin-12 Fairport 17:47.2
8 8 36 Matt Martina-11 Penfield 17:49.7
9 9 6 Nick Lowe Spencerport 17:52.7
10 10 125 Mark Streb-10 Brockport 18:02.6
11 11 97 Griffin Alford-12 McQuaid 18:03.1
12 12 37 Jon Peffley-11 Penfield 18:04.7
13 13 87 Charles Ruhland-12 Rush-Henrietta 18:08.1
14 14 118 Andrew Nadeau-11 Irondequoit 18:18.8
15 15 104 Derek Seber-10 McQuaid 185214
16 16 115 Bill Juda-10 Irondequoit 188221
17 17 1 Ryan Bloom Spencerport 18:24.2
18 18 57 Chris Ladd-11 Churchville 18:26.3
19 19 59 Mike Sabatka-9 Churchville 18:27.5
20 20 58 Mike Panek-10 Churchville 18:28.7
21 21 56 Dave Patalano-12 Churchville 18:32.6
22 22 17 Kyle Dacey-10 Fairport 18:33.1
23 23 119 Peter Luciano-12 Irondequoit 1812 33..1
24 24 89 Ben DeGeorge-12 Rush-Henrietta 18:35.8
25 25 90 Lou Acresti-12 Rush-Henrietta 18:37.6
26 26 19 Pat DuPont-9 Fairport 18:41.0
27 27 65 Brian Farrell-12 Gates-Chili 18:41.5
28 28 38 Carl Phelps-12 Penfield 18:41.9
29 29 39 Tyler Stachecki-9 Penfield 18:42.8
30 9 Joe Greene-12 Edison 18:44.7
31 30 66 Matt Avery-10 Gates-Chili 18:45.2
32 31 40 Jacob Metzger-12 Penfield 18:45.5
33 32 117 Andy Delty-12 Irondequoit 18:46.2
34 33 96 Nick Arazoza-12 McQuaid 18:47.8
35 34 91 Kurt Alvut-12 Rush-Henrietta 18:52.8
36 35 126 Mathew Cain-9 Brockport 18:54.7
& 36 98 Jamie Moynihan-12 McQuaid® 18:58.2
38 37 16 Ryan Burke-12 Webster Schroeder 19:00.3
39 38 17 Chris Chatterton-11 Webster Schroeder 19:02.2
40 39 46 Bill Mack-12 Athena 195024
41 40 15 Dan Ciaccio-11 Webster §chroeder 19:05:1
42 41 49 Mike Howie-11 Athena 19:07.0
43 42 25 Mike Cocquyt-12 Hilton 19:07.4
44 43 81 Scott Deady-9 Fairport 19:11.6
45 44 82 Mike Derusso-9 Fairport ¥9: 32 .7
46 45 67 Jon Podeszek-11 Gates-Chili 19:15.1
47 46 110 Isaac Keamer-11 East E9: 1:5..6
48 47 101 Tim Hanna-11 McQuaid 19:17.6
49 48 78 Joey Priola-11 Fairport 19:24.0
50 49 99 Dan Murphy-12 McQuaid 19:26.2
51 50 106 Justin Hale-12 East 19:26.4
52 51 50 Brian Hurley-12 Athena 19:26.7
53 52 60 Kevin Radzyminski-12 Churchville 19:27.0
54 53 120 Patrick Nadeau-10 Irondequoit 19232 2
http://www.rhrunning.net/sectionv/results/resultsbaa.htm 11/8/2004



Race : Section V - Boys AA

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
13
74
15
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

http://www.rhrunning.net/sectionv/results/resultsbaa.htm

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
45
16
77
78

79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

100
124
47
41
18
68
72
5
10
70
26
127
51
28
20
129
27
3
128
131
7
69
19
Bl
53
61
13
8
14
105
30
21
130
31
107
112
111
109

Juan Habes-11
Skylar Brunner-12
Dan Wilcox-11
Tyler Ford-10
Nick Milton-10
Kevin Moore-11
David Graves-9
Pat Decker

Jonathan Dominguez-12

David Lentine-10
Martin Mathes-12
Erich Montfort-11
Paul Ciero-12
Brad Sawyer-11
James Hodge-11
Ricky Barney-12
Dan Burrows-11
Chris Burke

Mike Montfort-9
Pat Boumer-12
Matt Merritt

Matt Hilsdorf-11
Mark Priddy-10
Andy Cholewa

Alex Federation-10
Steve Brew-11
Ryan Jenerson-11
Chris Russell
Calib Allah-10
Luis Alicea-=10
Jon Oakden-Graus-9
Patryk Grzebien-9
Sean Kaplan-12
Dan Clifford-12
Anthony Heath-11
Chris Newbury-12
Luis Lugo-12
Thomas Jenkins-11
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Race : Section V - Boys AA Page 1 of 5

Race : Section V - Boys AA
Date : November 6, 2004

Place School Score
1 Rush-Henrietta a5 T
2 Penfield 81
3 Irondequoit 91
4 Fairport 101
5 Churchville 130
6 McQuaid 142
¥/ Gates-Chili 221
8 Spencerport 230
9 Webster Schroeder 240
10 Brockport 248
11 Athena 252
12 Hilton 321
13 East 347

Race : Section V - Boys AA
Date : November 6, 2004

1 Rush-Henrietta
Place
ind team number name time
1 1 85 Will Haskell-12 17 202471
2 2 86 Jon Gauthier-12 17:05.2
5 5 88 Brett Dolan-12 17:36.9
13 13 87 Charles Ruhland-12 18:08.1
24 24 89 Ben DeGeorge-12 18:35.8
25 25 90 Lou Acresti-12 18:+37.6
35 34 91 Kurt Alvut-12 18:52.8
Score : 45 Time gap (1 - 5): 1:33.7 Time total (1 - 5): 88:28.1
2 Penfield
Place
ind team number name time
4 4 35 Craig Coon-11 17:25.3
8 8 36 Matt Martina-11 17:49.7
12 12 37 Jon Peffley-11 18:04.7

http://www.rhrunning.net/sectionv/results/teambaa.htm 11/8/2004



Race : Section V - Boys AA
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41.9
42.8
45.5
3777

otal (1 - 5): 90:44.4

ctal (1 =:35)i 91:42.9

total (1 = 5): 91:26.2

28 28 38 Carl Phelps-12
29 29 39 Tyler Stachecki-9
32 31 40 Jacob Metzger-12
58 57 41 Tyler Ford-10
Score Time gap (1 - 5): 1:17.5
3 Irondequoit
Place
ind team number name
6 6 116 Dave Griffith-12
14 14 118 Andrew Nadeau-11
16 16 115 Bill Juda-10
23 23 119 Peter Luciano-12
33 32 117 Andy Delty-12
54 53 120 Patrick Nadeau-10
56 55 124 Skylar Brunner-12
Score Time gap (1 - 5): 1:04.1
4 Fairport
Place
ind team number name
3 3 76 Matt Deady-11
7 7 75 Connor Martin-12
22 22 74 Kyle Dacey-10
26 26 79 Pat DuPont-9
44 43 81 Scott Deady-9
45 44 82 Mike Derusso-9
49 48 78 Joey Priola-11
Score 101 Time gap (1 - 5): 1:58.3
5 Churchville
Place

ind team number

http://www.rhrunning.net/sectionv/results/teambaa.htm

130

Chris Ladd-11

Mike Sabatka-9

Mike Panek-10

Dave Patalano-12
Kevin Radzyminski-12
Steve Brew-11

Time gap (1 - 5): 1:00.7

total (1 - 5): 93:22.1
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Race : Section V - Boys AA Page 3 of 5

6 McQuaid

Place
ind team number name time
5 11 97 Griffin Alford-12 18:03.1
15 15 104 Derek Seber-10 18221 .4
34 33 96 Nick Arazoza-12 18:47.8
37 36 98 Jamie Moynihan-12 18:58.2
48 47 101 Tim Hanna-11 19:17.6
50 49 99 Dan Murphy-12 19:26.2
55 54 100 Juan Habes-11 19:33.0
Score : 142 Time gap (1 - 5): 1:14.5 Time total (1 - 5): 93:28.1
7 Gates-Chili
Place
ind team number name time
27 27 65 Brian Farrell-12 18% 415
31 30 66 Matt Avery-10 18:45.2
46 45 67 Jon Podeszek-11 19:15.1
60 59 68 Kevin Moore-11 19:48.2
61 60 72 David Graves-9 19:48.6
64 62 70 David Lentine-10 195 53..2
76 T4 69 Matt Hilsdorf-11 20:48.7
Score : 221 Time gap (1 - 5): 1:07.1 Time total (1 - 5): 96:18.6
8 Spencerport
Place
ind team number name time
9 9 6 Nick Lowe 17252.7
17 17 1 Ryan Bloom 18:24.2
62 6l 5 Pat Decker 19:49.0
72 70 3 Chris Burke 205375
5 73 7 Matt Merritt 202475
78 76 B! Andy Cholewa 20:55.6
82 79 8 Chris Russell 21 2171%3
Score : 230 Time gap (1 - 5): 2:54.8 Time total (1 - 5): 97:30.9
9 Webster Schroeder
Place

http://www.rhrunning.net/sectionv/results/teambaa.htm 11/8/2004



Race

team number name
37 16 Ryan Burke-12
38 17 Chris Chatterton-11
40 15 Dan Ciaccio-11
58 18 Nick Milton-10
67 20 James Hodge-11
75 19 Mark Priddy-10
82 21 Patryk Grzebien-9

10

ind

11

ind

12

ind

Brockport
Place
team number name
10 1:25 Mark Streb-10
35 126 Mathew Cain-9
64 127 Erich Montfort-11
68 129 Ricky Barney-12
4. 128 Mike Montfort-9
72 131 Pat Boumer-12
83 130 Sean Kaplan-12
ore : 248 Time gap (1 - 5): 2:35.3
Athena
Place
team number name
39 46 Bill Mack-12
41 49 Mike Howie-11
51 50 Brian Hurley-12
56 47 Dan Wilcox-11
65 5 Paul Ciero-12
77 53 Alex Federation-10
ore : 252 Time gap (1 - 5): 1:12.3
Hilton
Place
team number name
42 25 Mike Cocquyt-12
63 26 Martin Mathes-12
66 28 Brad Sawyer-11
69 24 Dan Burrows-11
81 30 Jon Oakden-Graus-9

: Section V - Boys AA

Time gap (1 - 5): 1:27.5

http://www.rhrunning.net/sectionv/results/teambaa.htm
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Race : Section V - Boys AA Page 5 of 5

88 84 31 Dan Clifford-12 23:09.0

Score : 321 Time gap (1 - 5): 2:37.5 Time total (1 - 5): 101:42.7
13 East

Place

ind team number name time

47 46 110 Isaac Keamer-11 1915 .6

51 50 106 Justin Hale-12 19:26.4

84 80 105 Luis Alicea-10 21:34.5

89 85 107 Anthony Heath-11 23:39.8

90 86 112 Chris Newbury-12 23:57.2

91 87 111 Luis Lugo-12 25:53.9

92 88 109 Thomas Jenkins-11 27:01.0

Score : 347 Time gap (1 - 5): 4:41.6 Time total (1 - 5): 107:53.5

http://www.rhrunning.net/sectionv/results/teambaa.htm 11/8/2004



